©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2009
October, 2009 − Rev. 17
1 Publication Order Number:
CS8361/D
CS8361
5.0 V Dual Micropower
Low Dropout Regulator
with ENABLE and RESET

between them. These values appear in heat sink data sheets
of heat sink manufacturers.
ORDERING INFORMATION*
Device Package Shipping†
CS8361YDPS7G D2PAK−7
(Pb−Free)
50 Units/Rail
CS8361YDPSR7G D2PAK−7
(Pb−Free)
750 / Tape & Reel
CS8361YDWF16G SO−16L
(Pb−Free)
46 Units/Rail
CS8361YDWFR16G SO−16L
(Pb−Free)
1000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Spe-
cifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.